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TB8016 Vertical air-floating fine boring machine
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Item

Boring diameter
Max boring depth

Boring head travel longitudinal
transversal

Spindle speed(4steps)

Spindle feed

Spindle quick reset

Pneumatic pressure

Motor Output

Overall dimensions LxWxH
Machine weight

V-block fixture patented system

V-block fixture patented system weight

Unit

mm

mm
mm

r/min
mm/s
mm/s
Mpa
Kw

mm

Kg
Degree

Kg

Technical
Specification

39-160
320

1000
45

125,185,250,370
0.09

430,640
0.6<P<1
0.85/1.1
1250%1050x1970
1300

30°,45°

130



